s Menu

o Overview
o Device Details
s NYCD24365.a4

(Evidence ID: NYC024365.aff4 - 001)

o Case Data

Date
2020-07-03

(1 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-07-04

(21" 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-07-31

(31 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-08-29

(41" 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-09-07

(51" 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-09-19

(1" 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-09-27

1 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-10-06

(81 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-10-12

1" 00:00:00 (UTC)

[10] 2020-10-31

2020-11-01

(1 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-11-03

(121 00:00:00 (UTC)

2020-11-03

(131 00:00:00 (UTC)

[14] 2020-11-03

2020-11-11

(151 00:00:00 (UTC)

[16] 2020-11-14

00:00:00 (UTC)

00:00:00 (UTC)

00:00:00 (UTC)

Calendar [tems
Calls

Contacts
Messages

Top Contacts
User Accounts

Case Data: Calendar Items (3501-3563 of 3563)

Duration
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

Independence Day observed

Independence Day

Eid al-Adha
Ashura

Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah

Yom Kippur

Ron Reisman's birthday

Columbus Day (regional holiday)

Halloween

Daylight Saving Time ends

Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Veterans Day

Diwali

me

Summary o Calendar URL
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2020-11-26
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-11-26
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-11-26
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-11-27
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-12-08
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-12-11
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-12-24
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-12-25
00:00:00 (UTC)
2020-12-31
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-01-20
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-02-12
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-03-27
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-03-28
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-03-29
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-04-02
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-04-04
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-04-13
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-04-15
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-05-02
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-05-12
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-07-05
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-07-20
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-08-19
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-09-07
00:00:00 (UTC)

[17]
[18]
[19]
[20]
[21]
[22]
[23]
[24]
[25]
[26]
[27]
[28]
[29]
[30]
[31]
[32]
[33]
[34]
[35]
[36]
[37]
[38]
[39]

[40]

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Day
Black Friday

Ben Goertzel's birthday
Hanukkah

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve
Inauguration Day
Lunar New Year
Passover

Palm Sunday

|

Good Friday

Easter

Beginning of Ramadan
Tax Day

Orthodox Easter

Eid al-Fitr
Independence Day (observed)
Eid al-Adha

Ashura

Rosh Hashanah
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2021-09-15
00:00:00 (UTC)

2021-11-04
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-11-25
00:00:00 (UTC)
2021-11-29
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-02-01
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-03-18
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-02
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-10
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-15
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-15
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-15
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-17
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-04-24
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-05-01
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-07-10
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-08-08
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-09-26
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-10-04
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-10-24
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-11-08
00:00:00 (UTC)
2022-11-24
00:00:00 (UTC)

2022-12-19
00:00:00 (UTC)

[41]
[42]
[43]
[44]
[45]
[46]
[47]
[48]
[49]
[50]
[51]
[52]
[53]
[54]
[55]
[56]
[57]
[58]
[59]
[60]
[61]
[62]

[63]

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

0

minutes

Yom Kippur
Diwali
Thanksgiving
Hanukkah
Lunar New Year
Holi

Beginning of Ramadan
Palm Sunday
Good Friday
Passover

Tax Day

Easter

Orthodox Easter
Eid al-Fitr

Eid al-Adha
Ashura

Rosh Hashanah
Yom Kippur
Diwali

Election Day
Thanksgiving

Hanukkah

Motes
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[1] Source
Device

[1] Source
File

[2] Source
Device

[2] Source
File

[3] Source
Device
[3] Source
File

[4] Source
Device
[4] Source
File

[5] Source
Device

[5] Source
File

[6] Source
Device
[6] Source
File

[7] Source
Device
[7] Source
File

[8] Source
Device

[8] Source
File

[9] Source

Device

[9] Source
File

[10] Source

Device

[10] Source

File

[11] Source

Device

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/5E23A5DC-3FC0-4DFA-B034-0 AFDFAA2A963 caldaviADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20200703 60030dr470030e1g60030dr5
bogooglecom.ics

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/iADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20200704_60030dr470030¢1g60030dr5
be(@googlecom.ics

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1357AB94-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B61C537D.calendar/Events/d
579a246-3bce-3517-bec-8336dc88R275.1cs

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1357AR94-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B61C537D.calendar/Events/b
59600ac-fdee-306f-a960-8bedc1358429.1cs

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/ADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E. calendar/Events/20200907_60030dr5c4030e1g60030dr5

b googlecom.ics
NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1357AB94-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B61C537D. calendar/Events/fd
4b46b0-998 1 -3d0c-ad2d-a736e5415992 ics

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B61C537D. calendar/Events/8
badSded-2415-3273-96ad-c707d37eSc0a.ics

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/C5ALLE
A0-T074-4EF6-A353-84FF 13D9B7EB .calendar/Events/2020 BIRTHDAY 334baSael 652157 (@g

ooglecom.ics
NYC024365.affd/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/5E23A5DC-3FC0-4DFA-B034-0 AFDFAA2A963 caldaviADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201012_60030dr5c8038el gb0o30dr5
bogooglecom.ics

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/iADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201031_60030drdcko30c1g60030drS
be(@googlecom.ics

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD
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/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/ADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201101_60030c%064030dpj6sqj0drs6

glagooglecom.ics

[11] Source
File

[12] Source

. NYC024365. aff4/Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/5E23A5DC-3FC0-4DFA-B034-0 AFDFAA2A963 caldaviADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201103_60030dr66go30el golo30dr5
bogooglecom.ics

[12] Source
File

[13] Source

. NYC024365. aff4/Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/Calendars and Reminders 9.23.16, 3.31 PM.icbu/Calendars/1357
AR9L-D246-4BAT-9541-9F49B61C537D.calendar/Events/bfdThocef-5c45-3193-96f5-e8eeTd2 7506

c.ics

[13] Source
File

[14] Source
Device

[14] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/bf
File 47bb6cf-5c45-3193-96f5-eBee7d27c56c.1cs

[15] Source
Device

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/ADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201111_60030dr368030¢1g60030dr56

gl googlecom.ics

[15] Source
File

[16] Source
Device
[16] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/8
File 07da%0a-932e-38e5-aa2a-fda6964b06ac.ics

[17] Source

Device

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/Calendars and Reminders 9.23.16, 3.31 PM.icbu/Calendars/1357
ARY4-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B61C537D. calendar/Events/c8d2016b-8f0d-31e1-95¢6-8766827d39

2a.ics

[17] Source
File

[18] Source
Device

[18] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B61C537D.calendar/Events/c8
File d2016b-8f0d-31e1-95¢6-8766827d392a.ics

[19] Source

Device

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/5E23A5DC-3FC0-4DFA-B034-0 AFDFAA2A963 caldaviADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201126 60030dr5cco30elg60o30dr56
olagooglecom.ics

[19] Source
File

[20] Source

. NYC024365. aff4/Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/iADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201127 60030dr5cgo30e]g60030dr56
glagooglecom.ics

[20] Source
File

[21] Source

. NYC024365. aff4 Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/CSALLE
A0-7074-4EF6-A353-84FF13D9B7EB .calendar/Events/2020 BIRTHDAY 64427af18e3d2677(@g
ooglecom.ics

[21] Source
File
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[22] Source
Device

[22] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/9
File dfa0abb-9a08-3ec2-a555-c31554412  ics

[23] Source

Device

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/ADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201224 60030dr56ko30¢1g60030dr5

be@googlecom.ics

[23] Source
File

[24] Source

. NYC024365. aff4/Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/5E23A5DC-3FC0-4DFA-B034-0 AFDFAA2A963 caldaviADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201225 60030dr56go30c1gb0o30drs
bogooglecom.ics

[24] Source
File

[25] Source

. NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD
Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/SE23ASDC-3FCO-4DFA-BO34-0AFDFAA2A963 caldav/iADEBD
EBE-4738-46C6-BB67-520A2BD92B5E calendar/Events/20201231 60030drdcoo30c1g60030dr5
be(@googlecom.ics

[25] Source
File

[26] Source
Device

[26] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/8a
File c03626-01ca-3c3b-alea-ec3eb88412e8 108

[27] Source
Device

[27] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/ff
File 12¢c6eb-8ele-365¢-9417-73534d6375be.ics

[28] Source
Device

[28] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/ea
File Tod8ed-56af-367{-9¢5b-d132fd58cdc5 s

[29] Source
Device

[29] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/ad
File e8471b-0b67-3e31-8705-9325adcd8315.1cs

[30] Source
Device

[30] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/9
File Oca3410-eeb8-3772-8ed7-3df21144278 ics

[31] Source
Device

[31] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/8
File 1f5ec]f-cf4b-3c04-bb11-112a20012d3c.ics

[32] Source
Device

[32] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/d
File 6bfled8-3aea-3ad0-8687-62dc574 1 ecde.ics

[33] Source

Device

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD
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[33] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/ae
File 2543c1-be5f-3ddd-9003-b669c48a8Tcl.ics

[34] Source
Device

[34] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D. calendar/Events/f3
File 6b0ad9-46fa-3178-b284-90a08a81958e.1cs

[35] Source
Device

[35] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/0
File 2773afc-197b-3272-a2d4-b7d3ddc8a30fics

[36] Source
Device

[36] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BAT7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/9f
File S5ca276-cb85-3918-82b4-2R8514M71500.1cs

[37] Source
Device

[37] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/2
File 1a220ed-b6ed-3263-99d1-df92e97a54fe.ics

[38] Source
Device

[38] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/2
File 243854d-20f4-3691-8876-e4619613ddd4.ics

[39] Source
Device

[39] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/0
File 63d5 11-5b31-3904-8Bed3-e85d221076¢0.1cs

[40] Source
Device

[40] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/3f
File cdf6fd-5520-3331-b4dB-a0f4 [ c44e588.1cs

[41] Source
Device

[41] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/fa
File b4b6e2-80ea-383c-8e39-80151848 1 cfb.ics

[42] Source
Device

[42] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/9
File 67bced7-faa0-377e-86d5-fd86d9e2f5Ta.ics

[43] Source
Device

[43] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/7
File 29a67dc-a713-3d5e-80c2-aca9dfd6eecee.ics

[44] Source
Device

[44] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/b
File 6697226-6825-3986-a3eb-Te022d4bb6aal.ics

[45] Source

Device

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD
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[45] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/4
File 075a8d1-acec-3ae9-abe6-86¢cle2fd45b.ics

[46] Source
Device

[46] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/c7
File 676188-4ee2-39bb-a982-e5aae5MM8a29.1cs

[47] Source
Device

[47] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/c8
File 39¢410-7dc9-3609-8ce7-7435f1 Sedebb.ics

[48] Source
Device

[48] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/6
File 28cfb64-12bb-3448-8a33-dfbdef7925e9.1cs

[49] Source
Device

[49] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/bf
File 10c491-3d4 1-3f0c-b3eb-6bf140101509.1cs

[50] Source
Device

[50] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/af
File 035517-13d3-388¢c-b440-1b733¢844101 .ics

[51] Source
Device

[51] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/d
File 4118628-2728-3710-a2d2-574¢ 14269319 ics

[52] Source
Device

[52] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/al
File fd137e-30d0-35ab-bed2-e3b2448 1b2d0.ics

[53] Source
Device

[53] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/7
File 03ee28c-1a97-34d1-8433-833a28bce7dc.ics

[54] Source
Device

[54] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/2
File d3541d7-8111-39¢0-93de-T46facadd 1 3e.ics

[55] Source
Device

[55] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/9a
File Sdd4ea-cfd4-3f17-a542-6fR10266584¢.ics

[56] Source
Device

[56] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/b
File d3c9335-2dfa-31a6-RBdd4-734dffedcfTe.ics

[57] Source

Device

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NYC024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

NY(C024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

EFTA01208257



[57] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D. calendar/Events/f8
File 5debl1b-9b33-3230-a5cf-98e78511ch46.1cs

[58] Source \1v/(024365. aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

[58] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/8
File d3a7647-107e-30d6-96c3-68cchH092d745.1cs

[59] Source \1yv024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

[59] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/2
File 123c5M9-6556-328a-81d9-9d5d05392a06.1cs

[60] Source \jv024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

[60] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357TA894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/8c
File 0f321a-492d-3533-afdf~b8061 1baf450.1cs

[61] Source \1v0024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

[61] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/5
File 6569ed2-1eb5-39fa-a3b7-30ccdd2495d8 ics

[62] Source \jv024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

[62] Source /Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/1 357A894-D246-4BA7-9541-9F49B6 1 C537D.calendar/Events/1
File 6cPa873-0205-3a00-9834-ab6669d15049.1cs

[63] Source \jv024365.aff4/Macintosh HD

Device

/Users/Jeffrey/Library/Calendars/868C3BD1-DB50-4E65-A2AB-83B2E7C40502 caldav/2784A66
5-6780-4DFC-891D-A841DAZ2 1503 A calendar/Events/ ASFBFE06-3D1F-4B91-99F3-54D235AF3
TOF.1cs

[63] Source
File

Case Data: Calendar ltems (3401-3500 of 3563) Case Data: Calendar Items (Index)

EFTA01208258



